General Catalog 2025240
W
at
tN
od
e
M
od

Our service engineers are an essential part of our team, and they are dedicated to ensuring your power monitoring system
provides accurate and reliable measurements to your EPMS software or SCADA system.
Our services include:
• Site audits to verify the proper wiring of your system
• Personnel training on how to configure, operate and maintain power monitoring equipment and associated software
• Remote and on-site commissioning to ensure that your system is up and running quickly, with peace of mind.
For further information, please contact your nearest SOCOMEC branch.
Expert Services
333 mV split-core current sensors
Model Primary (A) Output Lead Length
(ft / m) Accuracy Window Size (in / mm) Product Model Number Reference
CTS
400
8 / 2.4 +/- 1.0% 2 x 2  / 50 x 50
CTS-2000-400 4877 220C
600 CTS-2000-600 4877 220D
800 CTS-2000-800 4877 220E
1000 CTS-2000-1000 4877 220F
1200 CTS-2000-1200 4877 220G
*For more information, please visit the CTS catalog
333 mV Flexible Rogowski current sensors
Model Primary (A) Output Lead Length
(ft / m) Accuracy Window (in / mm) Product Model Number Reference
RCSL
200
8 / 2.4 +/- 1.0%
Ø 1.5 / 40 RCSL-1.5-0200 4874 1009
250 Ø 3.1 / 80 RCSL-3.1-0250 4874 110A
600 Ø 3.1 / 80 RCSL-3.1-0600 4874 110D
1000 Ø 3.1 / 80 RCSL-3.1-1000 4874 110F
RCLL
1000
Ø 4.5 / 114 RCLL-4.7-1000 4874 200F
Ø 7.8 / 200 RCLL-7.8-1000 4874 210F
2000
Ø 4.5 / 114 RCLL-4.7-2000 4874 200K
Ø 7.8 / 200 RCLL-7.8-2000 4874 210K
5000 Ø 12 / 305 RCLL-11.8-5000 4874 220P
*For more information, please visit the RCSL/RCLL catalog
*12 VDC power supply required
Accessories Product Model Number Reference
DIN Rail 12 VDC power supply - 100-240 VAC input HDR-15-12 4870 3000